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PONTUACAO SUPER CHEV A
    VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2019

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total

1 95 CLEVERSON PETRICH 35 0 0 20 20 15 15

2 43 HAMILTON MORCH  33 2 2 13 13 20 20

3 135 PEDRO EVERALDO DOS SANTOS 25 10 8 15 15 10 10

4 540 ERIVELTO KRASSOTU 22 13 3 10 10 12 12

5 54 DARIO RIBEIRO 12 23 10 6 6 6 6

6 301 FABIO ARAMIS 12 23 0 8 8 4 4

7 5 FLAVIO MENDES 8 27 4 0 0 8 8

8 88 RAFAEL  WILEVSKI 5 30 3 3 3 2 2

9 7 JACKSON S. ARAUJO 5 30 0 4 4 1 1

10 20 ROBSON MOURA 4 31 1 1 1 3 3

11 9 MARCANTONI JUNIOR 2 33 2 2 2 0 0

12 22 CELSO RIBAS 0 35 2 0 0 0

13 73 RONSON W. WEBER 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

14 6 RICARDO SMANHOTO 0 35 0 0 0 0

Event Legend
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